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è
    t’al

    t’o
⌣

A

ˇ
˜ ffi ¨

giun
bal

 man

ˇ ˇ


 


10I
ta
lo
ti

˘` 7 7
E

Hor
Che

ˇ
fio
sfo
le

(ˇ
 ri
ga
lu

ˇ
 scon
 te
 ci

(ˇ
le
gl’ar
se

ˇ` (ˇ
ffi
ˇ
ČČ̌ ˇ ffi

val
   do

   re

˘
  li
  ri
  ne

˘`
E
Sen
E

ˇ` ˇ
ĹĹĹĹˇ ˇ

 

16I
fuor
za

d’An

ˇ
la

por
 ge

ˇ ffi
ro

 u
⌣

in
 li

⌣
i

ˇ
ffi
ˇ

  sa
 ter

sem

ˇ ffi
spun

 ual
 bian

˘
  ta

  lo
  ti

˘` 7 7
Scher

Lie
To

ˇ
 zan
 te

 sto
⌣

han

ˇ
gl’A
cal

 no

ˇ
 mo
 ca

fi

˘
 ri
 te
 ne

ˇ

21I
scher
Lie
To

ˇ
zan
 te

sto
⌣

han

ˇ
gl’A
cal

no

ˇ
 mo
 ca

fi

˘
 ri
 te
 ne

ˇ
E
Le
Co

ˇ
van

verdi
⌣

her
 me

ˇ
spar

s’im

ˇ ffi
 gen

bett’
 bian

ˇ
spar
her
s’im

ˇ ffi
gen
 bet
bian

ˇ
 do
 t’e
 ca’l

ˇ
ffi

fio
gra
cri

˘
  ri.

 te.
 ne.

˘` 7

Original accents are marked with >; accents added by the editor are marked with (>).

c©2018 Christian Mondrup (cmo@icking-music-archive.org). Typeset with M-Tx. Non-commercial copying welcome



ćTranscr.

Lute

I

G

Gioite tutti
Saltarello detto il Vecchi. A 5.

Orazio Vecchi (1550-1605)
Selva di Varia Ricreatione, Venezia 1590, no. 10

ˇ ˇ ˇ

ˇˇ ˇ ˇ ˇ4ˇˇ ˇ ˇ

T

ò

0

6
5
5

0

5
5
3

2

5
4
2

ˇ`

ˇ`ˇ`ˇ`

�

0

5
5
3

(ˇ

ˇ -
ˇ (ˇ

ó

0

5
5
3

ˇ

ˇˇ

ò

2

3

2

ˇ ˇ ˇ

ˇ ˇ ˇ ˇˇ ˇ 4ˇ

3

0
0

0

3
1
0

2

0
4

˘ ˇ

4˘˘ ˇˇ˘ ˇ

ò

0

2
0
0

ò ò

0

2
0
0

ć

5

I

G

ˇ ˇ ˇˇ ˇ ˇ

ˇ ˇˇ ˇ ˇ

3

0

7

0
0
3
5

2

0
3

˘˘

˘ˇ`

�

2
0

3
2

ˇˇ
ˇˇ

Ď̌Ď̌
.

ó

3

0

3
1
0

.

2

ˇ

˘˘ˇ`

ò

3

5
3
3

ˇ ˇ

ˇˇ(ˇ ˇ

ó

0

.

2

0
3
3
2

ˇ ˇ

�

0
.

2

˘
ˇ`
˘˘

�

3

5
3
3

(ˇ

.

ó

3

ˇ
ˇ
ˇˇ

ò

0

1
0
3

ć

9

I

G

ˇ ˇ ˇ

ˇˇ ˇˇ ˇˇ
ˇ ˇ 4ˇ

3

5
3
3

0

3
1
0

2
4
5
4

˘`

4̀̆̀̆̀̆

ò

0

2
0
0

ò ò

7

7

‰
‰
‰

7

7

‰
‰
‰

ˇˇ

ˇˇ

ò

0
0
3
5

-ˇ
(ˇ

-ˇ
(ˇ

ó

0
0
3
5

ˇˇ

ˇˇ

ò

0
0
3
5

-ˇ (ˇ
-ˇ
(ˇ

ó

2

0
3

ˇ`

˘˘ˇ`

�

0
3
3
2

ˇĎ̌Ď
ˇ

ˇˇ
Ď̌Ď̌

ó

3
2

0

0
3

2

2

3

ˇ ˘
ˇ ˘˘˘ 4ˇ

ò

4
3

5

2
5
5

.

4

1



ć

14

I

G

˘ ˇ

4˘˘ ˇˇ˘ ˇ

ò

0

7
5
5

ò ò

0

7
5
5

ˇ`

ˇ`ˇ`ˇ`

�

0
3
3
2

ˇĹĹĹĹ
ˇ

ˇŽŽŽŽ
ˇˇ ĹĹ

ĹĹˇ

�

3

3

0

0

3
2

ˇ

ˇˇ

ò

2

0
3

˘

˘ˇ`

�

2

3
2

ˇ

ˇˇˇ
Ď̌Ď̌
.

ó

0

0
23
3
1

.

3

ˇ ˘

ˇ ˘˘˘ 4ˇ

ò

3

3

0

2
4
5

.

4

˘ ˇ˘ ˇ
4˘˘ ˇˇ˘ ˇ

ò

0

2
2
0
0

ò ò

0

2
2
0
0

7

7

‰
‰
‰

ć

19

I

G

7

7

‰
‰
‰

ˇˇ

ˇˇ`

�

0
0
3
5

ÇÇÉÉ
ˇ
.

�

2

ˇ

ˇ`ˇ`

�

3

5
3

ÇÇÉÉ̌
ÇÇÉÉ
ˇ

�

1
0

ˇˇ

ˇ`ˇ`

�

2
0

3
2

ÇÇÉÉ̌
ÇÇÉÉ
ˇ

�

5
3

˘ ˇ

ˇ ˇ 4ˇˇ˘˘ ˇ

ò

0

3
1
0

.

3

0

2
0
0

ˇ

ˇ`ˇ`ˇ`

�

0
2
3
1

ÇÇÉÉ̌
ÇÇÉÉ
ˇ

�

4
3

ˇ

ˇ`ˇ`

�

3

1
0

ÇÇÉÉ̌
ÇÇÉÉ
ˇ

�

2
1

ˇ

ˇ`

�

2

3

ÇÇÉÉ
ˇ

.

�

0

˘ ˇ˘ ˇ
4˘ ˇˇ ˇ 4ˇ

ò

0

2
2
0

.

0

2

0
4

ć

23

I

G

ˇ ˇ ˇˇ

ˇ ˇˇ ˇˇˇ ˇ ˇ

0
0
3
5

3

5
3
3

0

3
1
0

˘ˇ
ˇˇˇ`

0

2
1
0
0

ˇˇ
ˇˇ 4̌̌ˇ

Ď̌Ď̌

ó

2
1
0

.

3

0

3
2
0 2

ˇ

ˇˇ
ÉÉ

ˇ

0

0
3

.

0

˘

4˘˘

ò

2

4
2

ò

˘ ˇ˘ ˇ

˘ ˇ4˘ ˇ

ò

0

2

0
4

ò ò

0

2

0
4

7

7

‰
‰
‰

The lute tablature is notated a major second higher than the vocal parts. The tablature transcription has been
transposed a major second down to adapt to the key of the vocal parts.
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